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Asia Pacific Employment & Compensation 
Key Contacts

Australia 

Michael Michalandos
+61 2 8922 5104
michael.michalandos
@bakermckenzie.com

Japan

Tomohisa Muranushi
+81 3 6271 9900
tomohisa.muranushi
@bakermckenzie.com

People’s Republic of China

Jonathan Isaacs
+852 2846 1968
jonathan.isaacs
@bakermckenzie.com

Hong Kong SAR

Rowan McKenzie
+852 2846 2103 
rowan.mckenzie
@bakermckenzie.com

Indonesia

Alvira Wahjosoedibjo
+62 21 2960 8503
alvira.wahjosoedibjo
@bakermckenzie.com

Singapore

Celeste Ang
+65 6434 2753
celeste.ang
@bakermckenzie.com

Taipei

Howard Shiu
+ 886 2 2715 7208
howard.shiu
@bakermckenzie.com

Philippines

Kenneth Chua
+63 2 8819 4940
kenneth.chua
@quisumbingtorres.com

Malaysia

Trishelea Sandosam
+603 2299 6437
trishelea.sandosam
@wongpartners.com

Thailand

Nam-Ake Lekfuangfu
+66 2636 2000 #4112
nam-ake.lekfuangfu
@bakermckenzie.com

Vietnam

Thuy Hang Nguyen
+84 28 3520 2641
thuyhang.nguyen
@bakermckenzie.com

mailto:michael.Michalandos@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:tomohisa.muranushi@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:jonathan.isaacs@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:rowan.mckenzie@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:alvira.wahjosoedibjo@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:celeste.ang@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:Howard.Shiu@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:kenneth.chua@quisumbingtorres.com
mailto:Trishelea.Sandosam@wongpartners.com
mailto:nam-ake.lekfuangfu@bakermckenzie.com
mailto:thuyhang.nguyen@bakermckenzie.com

